V2_specification_vaporlume_4ft 11/18 page 1 of 3
Day-Brite / CFI Vaporlume sealed industrial V2 is a wet location listed luminaire
with a fiberglass reinforced polyester housing, high impact DR acrylic lens and
stainless steel cam action latches.
Ordering guide Example:  V2WAE232-UNV-1/2-EBLHE
Family Application Lens Hubs Installed
No. of Lamps
Per Cross Section
Lamp Type Voltage Options
W     –   –
V2 Vaporlume
V2H Vaporlume
High
Ambient
(130°F) (1 or
2 lp 28W or
32W only)
W Wet
Location
A DR Acrylic
P Polycarbonate
E Ends only
T Top only
B Both ends
and top
(not included)
1
2
3 (28WT5/32WT8
only)
28 28WT5 (46")
32 32WT8 (48")
48 38WT12 Slimline (48")
44HO 44WT8 380mA (48")
48HO 60WT12 800mA (48")
54HO 54WT5HO (46")
UNV  Universal
voltage
120/277V
120  120V
277  277V
347  347V
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD
EB10R T8 electronic ballast, program rapid
start, <10% THD
EBHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency,
std. ballast factor
EBLHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency,
low ballast factor
EBHHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency,
high ballast factor
EBSD T8 electronic step dimming ballast, .88
ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V
(low voltage) control
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast,
phase control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer
specified
LT20 -20°F start option (T8, use in
conjunction with ballast option)
E1 B100 emerg. ballast, T8, 350-450
lumens, 120/277V
E7 B60 emerg. ballast, T8/T12, 600-700
lumens, 120/277V
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada
market, T8/T12, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5ST B50ST emerg. ballast w/self test, U.S.
or Canada market, T8/T12, 1100-1400
lumens, UNV
E7LP LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO, 430-